
Last First Division # R

June 1 

Lower

June 1 

Upper

June 2 

Lower

June 2 

Upper

1 Chris Becker Pikes Peak GT4 Trophy by Yokohama 16 X X

2 Dan Aweida Pikes Peak Open 66 X X

3 Trevor Aweida Pikes Peak Open 117 X X

4 Scott Crouch Time Attack 1 429 X X

5 Robert Dahm Time Attack 1 146 Yes X X

6 Paul Dallenbach Exhibition 98 X X

7 Stefano D'Aste Pikes Peak Open 126 Yes X X

8 David Donohue Time Attack 1 911 X X

9 Romain Dumas Pikes Peak Open 150 X X

10 Jay Esterer Unlimited 9 Yes X X

11 Jimmy Ford Pikes Peak Open 17 X X

12 Raymund Guerrero Time Attack 1 888 X X

13 David Hackl Pikes Peak Open 2 X X

14 Jim Hall II Time Attack 1 6 Yes X X

15 Matus Huska Pikes Peak Open 212 X X

16 John Leon Time Attack 1 231 Yes X X

17 Kathryn Mead Time Attack 1 50 X X

18 Christian Merli Unlimited 313 Yes X X

19 Gardner Nichols Exhibition 21 X X

20 Dan Novembre Unlimited 28 X X

21 Robin Shute Exhibition 49 X X

22 Dani Sordo Exhibition TBA Yes X X

23 Tom Tang Unlimited 178 Yes X X

24 Codie Vahsholtz Open Wheel 18 X

25 Don Wickstrum Unlimited 25 X X

26 TBA TBA Exhibition TBA Yes X X
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Last First Division # R

June 7 

Lower

June 7 

Middle

June 7 

Upper

June 8 

Lower

June 8 

Middle

June 8 

Upper

June 9 

Lower

June 9 

Middle

June 9 

Upper

1 Nuno Caetano Pikes Peak GT4 Trophy by Yokohama 429 X X X

2 Scott Crouch Time Attack 1 429 X X

3 Paul Dallenbach Exhibition 98 X X X

4 Stefano D'Aste Pikes Peak Open 126 Yes X X X

5 David Donohue Time Attack 1 911 X X X

6 Romain Dumas Pikes Peak Open 150 X X X

7 Jay Esterer Unlimited 9 Yes X X X

8 Jimmy Ford Pikes Peak Open 17 X X X

9 Jim Hall II Time Attack 1 6 Yes X X X

10 John Leon Time Attack 1 231 Yes X X X

11 Kathryn Mead Time Attack 1 50 X X X

12 Christian Merli Unlimited 313 Yes X X X

13 Garnder Nichols Exhibition 21 X X X

14 Dan Novembre TBA 28 X X

15 Robin Shute Exhibition 49 X X X

16 Dani Sordo Exhibition TBA Yes X X X

17 Codie Vahsholtz Open Wheel 18 X X

18 TBA TBA Exhibition TBA TBA X X X
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